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Corona

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Weißherbst:

Rotling:

M

Weißweine:

Rotwein:

Merlot

L

L

9+L
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L

9+L

L

L
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Weine

Biere



Longdrinks

1+3

1+3

1+3

8

8

88

1+3

83

2+4

1+2+3+4+6

1+2+3+4+6

Erdbeer-Limes
Tequila
Sambuca

Kümmerling
Ramazzotti
Jägermeister

Grappa
Asbach
Obstler

3



Espresso
Cappuccino

Milchkaffee

1

1

1+G

1+G

1+G

Tafelwasser

Apfelschorle

Apfelsaft
Orangensaft
Ananassaft
Kirschnektar
Bananennektar
ViO
Nestea

5+4+3+2+14+27+33+1

388

1+2+3+4+6

(Flasche)



Sekt

Prosecco

Piccolo

Flasche

Flasche

trocken

Sommerdrinks

Ananasbowle

Hugo

Inge

Helga

3+8

9 10

10

10

Erdbeerbowle

Champagner



Swimmingpool
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3+4

3

Touchdown
2 3

3

G

3

G

3+L

1+3

3
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